COUNTY NAME
DISTRICT NAME

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
1999-2000 SUSPENSION AND EXPULSIONS REPORT
RATES AND REASONS BY SCHOOL TYPE

SUSPENSIONS

EXPULSIONS

COUNTS BY REASON

RATE BEHAVIOR WEAPONS DRUGS OTHER

COUNTS BY REASON

RATE BEHAVIOR WEAPONS DRUGS OTHER

ADAMS

Mapleton 1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Northglenn-Thornton 12

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Adams County 14
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Brighton 27j
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Bennett 29J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Strasburg 31J
Elementary

2.4 30 12
19.0 292 7
21.7 130 7
10.5 452 26

1.3 135 8
12.9 734 14
13.1 442 6

7.4 1311 28

5.2 258 18
23.8 444 19
21.2 171 4
12.9 873 41

15 29 5
17.7 203 3
15.8 160 5

9.3 392 13

0.0 0 0

0.0 0 0
13.3 37 0

4.3 37 0

2.1 8 0

0
8
63
71

82
235
320

20
39
59

23
67
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56
20
145
221

105
588
943
1636

16
13
306
335

11
81
143
235
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0.0 0 0 0 0
0.5 3 2 0 0
0.8 1 4 2 2
0.3 4 6 2 2
0.0 0 0 0 0
0.5 16 5 7 4
0.6 25 1 11 13
0.3 41 6 18 17
0.1 1 1 0 1
14 9 5 1 4
1.8 8 4 2 10
0.8 18 10 3 15
0.0 0 0 0 0
0.9 5 2 2 0
0.5 1 4 3 1
0.4 6 6 5 1
0.0 0 0 0 0
0.0 0 0 0 0
0.6 0 0 2 0
0.2 0 0 2 0
0.0 0 0 0 0



Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Westminster 50
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

ALAMOSA

Alamosa RE-11J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Sangre de Cristo RE-22J
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

ARAPAHOE

Englewood 1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Sheridan 2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Cherry Creek 5
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior

20.2
20.7
10.2

3.2
14.2
12.9

8.1

0.5
28.1
14.0
10.7

2.0
0.0
4.8
3.5

1.7
16.6
9.4
7.7

2.5
24.7
211
14.2

1.6
10.0
16.3

21
35
64

192
230
237
659

116
98
218
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91
91

14
430
2352

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.6
15
0.5

0.0
15
0.7
0.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.4
0.3
0.2
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District Totals

Littleton 6
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Deer Trail 26J

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Adams-Arapahoe 28J

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Byers 32J
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

ARCHULETA

Archuleta County 50 JT

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

BACA

Walsh RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

7.9

2.3
5.8
6.3
4.3

11
0.0
18.6
10.1

2.8
26.4
12.2
10.3

2.5
0.0
7.9
4.8

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
51
2.4

2058

187
224
225
636

18
19

568
1864
807
3239
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Pritchett RE-3
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Springfiled RE-4
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Vilas RE-5
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Campo RE-6
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

BENT

Las Animas RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

McClave RE-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

BOULDER

St Vrain Valley RE 1J

Elementary

0.0
0.0
2.8
12

0.9
0.0
0.8
0.7

0.0
0.0
8.9
51

0.0
0.0
2.0
11

3.7
18.7
13.0

9.8

0.0
0.0
4.1
2.0

1.0
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Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Boulder Valley RE 2
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

CHAFFEE

Buena Vista R-31
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Salida R-32
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

CHEYENNE

Kit Carson R-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Cheyenne County RE-5
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

CLEAR CREEK

Clear Creek RE-1
Elementary

8.6
8.8
4.9

1.0
5.9
5.5
3.4

0.2
5.0
5.8
3.4

0.2
23.1
6.7
6.4

0.0
0.0
15
0.8

0.0
8.2
1.3
1.9

2.5

336
416
849

140
328
237
705

14
32
a7

38
33
71
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0.2
0.1

0.0
0.4
0.0
0.1
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Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

CONEJOS

North Conejos RE-1J
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

Sanford 6J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

South Conejos RE-10
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

COSTILLA

Centennial R-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Sierra Grande R-30
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

CROWLEY

Crowley County RE-1-J

Elementary

11.7
12.7
7.1

11.3

6.9
10.7
10.1

0.5
0.0
5.0
2.6

0.0
37.5
24.2
13.1

6.5
155
18.7
115

6.8
0.0
9.5
8.1

3.9

11
17
42

60
18
54
132
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Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

CUSTER

Consolidated C-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

DELTA

Delta County 50(J)

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

DENVER

Denver County 1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

DOLORES

Dolores County RE NO.2

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

DOUGLAS

Douglas County RE 1

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

19.8
4.4
8.3

0.0
0.0
18.2
8.2

0.7
13.1
12.0

6.9

3.7
23.9
12.5

9.8

0.7
2.9
1.0
1.3

0.6
5.6
7.5

49
10
59

51
51

18
212
216
446

1371
3098
1209
5678
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District Totals

EAGLE

Eagle County RE 50

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

ELBERT

Elizabeth C-1

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Kiowa C-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Big Sandy 100J

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Elbert 200
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Agate 300
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

3.0

0.8
7.3
5.6
3.5

11
5.9
7.7
4.0

0.0
0.0
21.7
6.7

0.0
5.0
3.9
2.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.7
0.0
5.9
3.7

728

22
70
57
149

14
24
17
55
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EL PASO

Calhan RJ-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Harrison 2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Widefield 3
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Fountain 8
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Colorado Springs 11
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Cheyenne Mountian 12

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Manitou Springs 14
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior

3.1
13.5
6.4
6.5

4.1
32.8
317
16.7

1.8
5.5
9.5
4.7

3.7
26.4
10.7
10.0

2.7
18.2
8.8
8.0

1.0
9.2
8.9
4.6

0.9
15
12.2

14
29
12
55

276
872
774
1922

79
73
192
344

129
161

89
379
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468
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District Totals

Academy 20
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Ellicott 22
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Peyton 23 JT
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Hanover 28
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Lewis-Palmer 38

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Falcon 49
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Edison 54 JT
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

4.9

0.8
6.5
6.6
3.9

3.9
0.0
14.6
8.3

0.3
3.1
2.9
1.7

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0
3.7
7.3
3.4

1.6
10.1
11.4

6.0

10.0
0.0
43.2
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District Totals

Miami/Yoder 60 JT
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

FREMONT

Canon City RE-1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Florence RE-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Cotopaxi RE-3
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

GARFIELD

Roaring Fork RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Garfield RE-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

26.0

2.7
0.0
8.6
5.4

51
11.2
8.8
7.2

2.6
7.3
12.1
6.4

0.0
0.0
15.0
20.2

1.0
10.0
10.6

5.9

1.2
11.7
10.3

6.1

42

15
20

110
73
56

239

21
64
a7
132
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Garfield 16
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

GILPIN

Gilpin County RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

GRAND

West Grand 1-JT
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

East Grand 2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

GUNNISON

Gunnison Watershed RE1J

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

HINSDALE

Hinsdale County RE 1
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

1.2
5.3
15.7
51

0.0
0.0
23.0
11.0

1.3
2.4
10.3
4.6

0.0
3.6
0.0
0.9

2.0
7.7
11
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0.0
7.1
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District Totals
HUERFANO

Huerfano RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

La Veta RE-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

JACKSON
North Park R-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals
JEFFERSON

Jefferson County R-1

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

KIOWA

Eads RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Plainview RE-2
Elementary

1.4

1.0
15.7
6.0
6.2

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
7.5
3.8

2.3
11.9
8.1
5.6

0.0
3.8
11.5
4.8

0.0
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11
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Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

KIT CARSON

Arriba-Flagler C-20
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Hi-Plains R-23
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Stratton R-4
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Bethune R-5
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Burlington RE-6J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

LAKE

Lake County R-1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior

0.0
2.3
1.3

2.0
0.0
1.0
1.6

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.1
8.2
5.8
5.1

0.0
0.0
2.9
12

0.3
6.5
2.8
2.8

2.9
13.3
16.0
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District Totals

LA PLATA

Durango 9-R
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Bayfield 10 JT-R
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Ignacio 11 JT
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

LARIMER

Poudre R-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Thompson R-2J
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Park (Estes Park) R-3

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

9.6

0.8
6.7
4.3
3.3

2.2
10.7
3.3
4.6

4.5
5.5
10.2
6.3

1.0
8.3
4.3
3.4

1.4
7.1
6.3
4.3

0.0
7.7
9.9
4.9

252

18
54
53
125

11
24
10
45

24
10
14
48

131
567
116
814
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263
122
480

16
54
70
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LAS ANIMAS

Trinidad 1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Primero Reorganized 2
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

Hoehne Reorganized 3
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

Aguilar Reorganized 6
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Branson Reorganized 82
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Kim Reorganized 88
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

LINCOLN

Genoa-Hugo C113
Elementary

3.6
17.3
6.3
7.8

0.0
0.0
11.1
4.6

0.0
8.2
6.9
3.6

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
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10
146
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Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Limon RE-4J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Karval RE-23
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

LOGAN

Valley RE-1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Frenchman RE-3

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Buffalo RE-4
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Plateau RE-5
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

0.0
14
0.7

1.6
0.0
6.8
4.4

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2.0
0.0
8.6
3.7

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
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2.1
1.0
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0.0
0.0
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MESA

De Beque 49JT
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Plateau Valley 50
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Mesa County Valley 51
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

MINERAL

Creede Consolidated 1
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

MOFFAT

Moffat County RE:NO 1
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

MONTEZUMA

Montezuma-Cortez RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

0.0
0.0
17.3
8.8

3.6
10.3
2.9
4.3

15
13.6
10.5

7.0

0.0
0.0
9.1
3.9

0.9
175
15.2
10.0

2.3
13.5
7.3

18
18

14
11
32

128
875
237
1240
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District Totals

Dolores RE-4A
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Mancos RE-6
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

MONTROSE

Montrose County RE-1J

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

West End RE-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

MORGAN

Brush RE-2(J)

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Fort Morgan RE-3
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

6.1

0.0
11.3
12.3

5.8

1.9
6.1
6.4
4.5

2.2
12.4
6.3
6.1

1.8
214
27.8
141

1.7
15.3
22.2
10.3

2.9
145
10.1

6.5

220

19
13
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Weldon Valley RE-20(J)

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Wiggins RE-50(J)
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

OTERO

East Otero R-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Rocky Ford R-2
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Manzanola 3J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Fowler R-4J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Cheraw 31
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

11
28.6
12.3

9.2

13
0.0
10.5
5.5

2.0
7.7
4.5
4.1

15
13.3
31.0
12.4

0.0
0.0
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District Totals

Swink 33
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

OURAY

Ouray R-1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Ridgway R-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

PARK

Platte Canyon 1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Park County RE-2

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

PHILLIPS

Holyoke RE-1J
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior

0.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
15
3.8
1.6

1.4
4.5
0.0
1.7

8.6
10.3
9.5
9.3

1.6
145
7.5
51
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0.0
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District Totals

Haxtun RE-2J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

PITKIN

Aspen 1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

PROWERS

Granada RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Lamar RE-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Holly RE-3
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Wiley RE-13 JT
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

11

1.0
0.0
9.6
3.8

0.0
2.9
4.1
2.2

0.6
0.0
15.7
6.7

2.3
14.0
8.1
6.4

0.0
0.0
0.6
0.3

0.0
0.0
2.0
0.9
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PUEBLO

Pueblo City 60
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Pueblo County Rural 70

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

RIO BLANCO

Meeker RE1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Rangely RE-4
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

RIO GRANDE

Del Norte C-7
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Monte Vista C-8

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

3.5
14.8
171

9.9

1.8
11.6
19.2

8.7

5.3
16.3
8.2
8.8

0.0
0.0
11.8
7.9

1.2
15.6
21.7
10.4

0.5
18.6
13.0

8.8
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Sargent RE-33J
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

ROUTT

Hayden RE-1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Steamboat Springs RE-2
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

South Routt RE 3
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

SAGUACHE

Mountain Valley RE 1
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

Moffat 2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Center 26 JT

3.4
0.0
0.0
1.8

0.0
4.3
10.3
3.6

0.1
5.8
4.6
2.9

0.0
13.3
12.6

7.0

1.2
20.5
12.5

9.1

14
2.5
4.8
3.3
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Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

SAN JUAN

Silverton 1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

SAN MIGUEL

Telluride R-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Norwood R-2J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

SEDGWICK

Julesburg RE-1
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Platte Valley RE-3

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

SUMMIT

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
10.0
10.0

2.3
0.0
2.4
1.7

0.0
0.0
11.0
3.0

0.0
0.0
8.0
3.3

0.0
0.0
5.6
2.8
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Summit RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

TELLER

Cripple Creek-Victor RE-1

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Woodland Park RE-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

WASHINGTON

Akron R-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Arickaree R-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Otis R-3
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Lone Star 101

0.0
3.0
10.6
3.4

7.0
0.0
19.1
11.9

11
7.3
10.4
5.5

5.3
0.0
3.5
4.8

0.0
0.0
55
2.5

2.5
0.0
23.9
11.7

10
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59
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181
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Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Woodlin R-104
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

WELD

Gilcrest RE-1
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Eaton RE-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals
Keenesburg RE-3(J
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Windsor RE-4
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Johnstown-Milliken RE-5J

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
3.6
2.2

5.0
19.0
3.6
8.1

0.2
6.5
5.0
3.6

4.7
0.0
19.0
10.7

1.2
8.3
175
7.4

3.2
13.9
10.4

7.3

O O OO

W woo

43
57

107

23
19
43

54
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239
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15
3.4
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3.7
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Greeley 6
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Platte Valley RE-7
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Weld County S/D RE-8

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Ault-Highland RE-9
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

Briggsdale RE-10
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Prairie RE-11
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Pawnee RE-12
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

1.6
12.9
1.9
3.9

13
275
16.3
11.6

0.2
9.1
14.3
6.4

0.7
17.7
7.5
6.8

0.0
0.0
1.7
0.8

0.0
0.0
8.5
4.1

4.2
0.0
1.7
3.1

188
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71
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YUMA

West Yuma County RJ-1

Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

East Yuma County RJ-2
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

COLORADO BOCS

Arkansas Valley BOCES
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Mountain BOCES
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Centennial BOCS
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Pikes Peak BOCES
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Southeastern BOCES

0.3
9.0
7.7
53

0.6
7.7
3.4
3.4

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
6.3
6.3

0.0
0.0
31.8
31.8

0.0
0.0
22.5
22.5
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Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Southwest BOCES
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Weld BOCES
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

District Totals

Expeditionary BOCES
Elementary

Junior/Middle
Senior
District Totals

Santa Fe Trail BOCES
Elementary
Junior/Middle

Senior

District Totals

STATE TOTALS
Elementary
Junior/Middle
Senior

STATE TOTALS

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
5.1
5.1

0.0
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